
High March School 
3G Timetable 2025-2026 

 

3Du 
2025-2026 

1 
9:00-
9:30 

2 
9:30-
10:00 

3 
10:00-
10:30 

4 
10:30-
11:00 

 
11:00-
11:25 

5 
11:30-
12:00 

6 
12:00-
12:30 

 
12:30-
1:40 

7 
1:45-
2:15 

8 
2:15-
2:45 

9 
2:45-3:15 

10 
3:15-
3:45 

Homework 

 
 

Monday 
 
 

Maths 
CD 

English 
CD 

 
 

B 
French 

MB 
P4C 
MB 

 
 
L 

History 
CD 

English 
CD 

PSHE 
CD 

 
 

English 

 
 

Tuesday 
 
 

English  
CD 

Maths 
CD 

 
 

R 
Drama 

SLB 
Music 

HH 

 
 

U 
Computing 

JH 
Art/DT 

LB 

 

 
 

Wednesday 
 
 

Physical 
Education 

LBu/AA 

 English 
CD 

 
 

E 
Maths 

CD 

 
 

N 
Music 

HH 
RS 
CD 

 

 Science 
CD 

 

 

 
 

Thursday 
 
 

Maths 
CD 

Art/DT 
LB  

 
 

A 
English 

CD 

 
 

C 
Swimming 

AA/CS 
Science 

CD 

 
 

Maths 

 
 

Friday 
 
 

Maths 
CD 

English 
CD 

 
 

K 
Geography 

SWS 

 
 

H 
French 

MB 
Library 

KG 
Physical Education 

LBu 

 


