High March School 3G Timetable 2025-2026

3Du 関	1	2	3	4		5	6		7	8	9	10	Homework
2025-2026	9:00-	9:30-	10:00-	10:30-	11:00-	11:30-	12:00-	12:30-	1:45-	2:15-	2:45-3:15	3:15-	
	9:30	10:00	10:30	11:00	11:25	12:00	12:30	1:40	2:15	2:45		3:45	
Monday	Maths CD		English CD		В	French MB	Р4С МВ	L	History CD		English CD	PSHE CD	English
Tuesday	English CD		Maths CD		R	Drama SLB	Music HH	U	Computing JH		Art/DT LB		
Wednesday	Educ	sical ation /AA	English CD		E	Maths CD		N	Music HH	RS CD	Science CD		
Thursday	Ma C	i ths D		/DT B	A	English CD		С	Swimming AA/CS		Science CD		Maths
Friday	Ma C	i ths D	English CD		к	Geography SWS		Н	French MB	Library KG	Physical Education LBu		